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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 23rd Feb 2024
C.K Tools

T4765

SWA Gland Wrench
5013969248661
8204110000

TW

Carl
Kammerling

~Innovative head design allows for SWA gland nuts to be tightened/untightened even with cabling in place. ~Zinc
phosphate coated, tough alloy steel for increased strength and durability ~Soft grip, tri-lobe handle for exceptional
comfort and control ~Suitable for 20mm & 25mm gland lock nuts

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
35
33

194
120

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
52
34

225
140

Yes
20
No

No

No

Secondary packaging

100
543
245
370
1610

Yes
1600
Yes

10

Transit packaging
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