Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 23rd Feb 2024		
Brand	C.K Tools		
Product	T4765		
Description	SWA Gland Wrench		
Barcode	5013969248661		
Commodity code	8204110000		
Country of origin	TW		



Features & Benefits

 \sim Innovative head design allows for SWA gland nuts to be tightened/untightened even with cabling in place. \sim Zinc phosphate coated, tough alloy steel for increased strength and durability \sim Soft grip, tri-lobe handle for exceptional comfort and control \sim Suitable for 20mm & 25mm gland lock nuts

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	100	-	
Width mm	35	52	543	-	
Depth mm	33	34	245	-	
Height mm	194	225	370	-	
Weight	120	140	1610	-	
Packaging Information	Card use	Yes	Yes	-	
	Card gms	20	1600	-	
	Plastic use	No	Yes	-	
	Plastic gms	-	10	-	
	Metal use	No	-	-	
	Metal gms	-	-	-	
	Timber use	No	-	-	
	Timber gms	-	-	-	